Academic Policies Committee

Current Members

SPRING
2023 - 2024

Committee Member

E-Mail

Jen Dalton

jdaltonl@udayton.edu

lone Damasco, Interim Dean

idamascol@udayton.edu

Amanda Diforti, SGA

difortial@udayton.edu

Nancy Haskell, Chair

nhaskelll@udayton.edu

Melanie Hendrick, SGA

hendrickml@udayton.edu

Becky Krakowski

rkrakowskil@udayton.edu

Allison Kinney

akinney2@udayton.edu

Gul Kremer, Dean

gkremer2@udayton.edu

Harold Merriman

hmerrimanl@udayton.edu

Julie Messinger-Walsh

jmessingerl@udayton.edu

Vincent Miller

vmillerl@udayton.edu

Rebecca Potter

rpotterl@udayton.edu

Andrea Seielstad

aseielstadl@udayton.edu

Dr. Lee Dixon (ex officio)

Idixonl@udayton.edu

Dr. Paul Haught (ex officio)

phaught@udayton.edu



mailto:jdalton1@udayton.edu
mailto:idamasco1@udayton.edu
mailto:difortia1@udayton.edu
mailto:nhaskell1@udayton.edu
mailto:hendrickm1@udayton.edu
mailto:rkrakowski1@udayton.edu
mailto:akinney2@udayton.edu
mailto:hmerriman1@udayton.edu
mailto:jmessinger1@udayton.edu
mailto:vmiller1@udayton.edu
mailto:rpotter1@udayton.edu
mailto:aseielstad1@udayton.edu
mailto:ldixon1@udayton.edu
mailto:phaught@udayton.edu

